Security Code : 526173
Date Begin : 01 Apr 2010

(A) Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group

(1) Indian

Central
Government / State
Government(s)

Bodies Corporate
Sub Total
(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions
Mutual Funds /
uTl

Financial
Institutions / Banks

Foreign
Institutional Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs. 1 lakh

Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 1 lakh

Sub Total

Total Public
shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

29

137

17

657

18062

18721

18892

18895

Shareholding Pattern

ANDREW YULE & COMPANY LTD.

Asa%
of (A+B)
279789706 0 94.42
2292 0 0.00
279791998 0 94.42
279791998 0 94.42
1300 0 0.00
4472225 4454861 1.51
500 0 0.00
163261 149451 0.06
4637286 4604312 1.56
4217877 4201837 1.42
7547060 6978437 2.55
134257 72050 0.05
11899194 11252324 4.02
16536480 15856636 5.58
296328478 15856636 100.00

Quarter Ending : June 2010

As a % of
(A+B+C)

94.42

0.00

94.42

94.42

0.00

1.51

0.00

0.06

1.56

1.42

2.55

0.05

4.02
5.58

100.00

Number
of shares

Date End: 30 Jun 2010

As a

% of
Total No.
of

Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



(C) Shares held by
Custodians and against

which Depository 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

Receipts have been

issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C) 18895 296328478 15856636 0.00 100.00 0 0.00
Notes:

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.



