## Shareholding Pattern

## ANDREW YULE & COMPANY LTD.

Security Code: 526173Quarter Ending: June 2010Date Begin: 01 Apr 2010Date End: 30 Jun 2010

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of Total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							<b>S.I.G.</b>
(1) Indian							
Central Government / State Government(s)	1	279789706	0	94.42	94.42	0	0.00
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	2	2292	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	3	279791998	0	94.42	94.42	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	3	279791998	0	94.42	94.42	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	4	1300	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Financial Institutions / Banks	29	4472225	4454861	1.51	1.51	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	1	500	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Foreign Venture Capital Investors	137	163261	149451	0.06	0.06	0	0.00
Sub Total	171	4637286	4604312	1.56	1.56	0	0.00
(2) Non-Institutions							
<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	657	4217877	4201837	1.42	1.42	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	18062	7547060	6978437	2.55	2.55	0	0.00
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	2	134257	72050	0.05	0.05	0	0.00
Sub Total	18721	11899194	11252324	4.02	4.02	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	18892	16536480	15856636	5.58	5.58	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	18895	296328478	15856636	100.00	100.00	0	0.00

(C) Shares held by							
Custodians and against							
which Depository	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Receipts have been							
issued							
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	18895	296328478	15856636	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.